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G-FORM

ANNEX IV
MODEL EC DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY

The manufacturer or his authorized representative established in the Community:

G-Form

233 Richmond Street
Providence, Rl, 02903

declares that the new PPE described hereafter:

SP0302013
SP0302014
SP0302015
SP0302016
YSP0302018
YSP0302019
SP0315013
SP0315014
SP0315015
SP0315016
YSP0315018
YSP0315019
SP0318013
SP0318014
SP0318015
SP0318016
YSP0318018
YSP0318019

Pro-S Compact Shin-Black-Black-S

Pro-S Compact Shin-Black-Black-M

Pro-S Compact Shin-Black-Black-L

Pro-S Compact Shin-Black-Black-XL

Youth Pro-S Compact Shin-Black-Black-S/M

Youth Pro-S Compact Shin-Black-Black-L/XL

Pro-S Shin Compact-SMU-Gold Dot-Black-S

Pro-S Shin Compact-SMU-Gold Dot-Black-M

Pro-S Shin Compact-SMU-Gold Dot-Black-L

Pro-S Shin Compact-SMU-Gold Dot-Black-XL

Youth Pro-S Shin Compact-SMU-Gold Dot-Black-S/M
Youth Pro-S Shin Compact-SMU-Gold Dot-Black-L/XL
Pro-S Compact Shin -Neon Shard-Black - S

Pro-S Compact Shin -Neon Shard-Black - M

Pro-S Compact Shin -Neon Shard-Black - L

Pro-S Compact Shin -Neon Shard-Black - XL

Youth Pro-S Compact Shin-Neon Shard-Black-S/M
Youth Pro-S Compact Shin-Neon Shard-Black-L/XL

is in conformity with the provisions of 2016/425/EU PPE Regulation for Council Directive

89/686/EEC.

Done at Providence RI, on 5/7/19
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Stephanie Thorn, Senior Product Development Engineer



