

ANNEX IV MODEL EC DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY

The manufacturer or his authorized representative established in the Community:

G-Form 233 Richmond Street Providence, RI, 02903

declares that	the new PPE described hereafter:
SP0302013	Pro-S Compact Shin-Black-Black-S
SP0302014	Pro-S Compact Shin-Black-Black-M
SP0302015	Pro-S Compact Shin-Black-Black-L
SP0302016	Pro-S Compact Shin-Black-Black-XL
YSP0302018	Youth Pro-S Compact Shin-Black-Black-S/M
YSP0302019	Youth Pro-S Compact Shin-Black-Black-L/XL
SP0315013	Pro-S Shin Compact-SMU-Gold Dot-Black-S
SP0315014	Pro-S Shin Compact-SMU-Gold Dot-Black-M
SP0315015	Pro-S Shin Compact-SMU-Gold Dot-Black-L
SP0315016	Pro-S Shin Compact-SMU-Gold Dot-Black-XL
YSP0315018	Youth Pro-S Shin Compact-SMU-Gold Dot-Black-S/M
YSP0315019	Youth Pro-S Shin Compact-SMU-Gold Dot-Black-L/XL
SP0318013	Pro-S Compact Shin -Neon Shard-Black - S
SP0318014	Pro-S Compact Shin -Neon Shard-Black - M
SP0318015	Pro-S Compact Shin -Neon Shard-Black - L
SP0318016	Pro-S Compact Shin -Neon Shard-Black - XL
YSP0318018	Youth Pro-S Compact Shin-Neon Shard-Black-S/M
YSP0318019	Youth Pro-S Compact Shin-Neon Shard-Black-L/XL

is in conformity with the provisions of 2016/425/EU PPE Regulation for Council Directive 89/686/EEC.

Done at Providence RI, on 5/7/19

Stephanie Thorn, Senior Product Development Engineer